
OFFICE OF THE TRANSPORT COMMISsloNER-CUMICHAIRMAN
STATE TRANSPORT AUTHORITY, ODISHA, CUTTACK

No..aLf.q\ .... (Permit)ITC                                          Date:    1 i co2¥£
NOTICE

Attention:- Bus owners and general public.

Noticeisherebygivenforinformationofstagecarriageoperatorsandgeneralpublicthatthefollowingbus
ownershaveappliedfortransferofpermanentstagecarriagepermitsalongwithvehicletotheprospectivethirdparty
transferee  as  detailed  below,  Objection  /  representation  invited  from  stage  carriage  operators  and  general  public
within15daysfromthedateofpublicationofthisnotice.Objection/representationsmaybesenttotheundersigned
bymail-orLstalaw@yahoo.co.inormaybesubmittedinpersoilorbySpeedPostorthroughAdvocateinthisoffice
at 6`h  Floor,  Rajaswa  Bhawan,  Cuttack-  753002,  Odisha  within  stipulated  period  mentioned  above.  Persons  filing
^hia^+inn/ranresentationshouldalsofurnishhis/hercompletePostalAddressWithPinCode,mobilenumberande-objection / representation''maw (if any) for further communication to be made by this offiice in tnis regard.                      N          of   ros  ective third

SlNO. Name of permit holderwithaddress Vehicle No. ROute Val,d,ty Ofermit5062029 ame      P      Parttransferee with addressSmtAparajitaSwain

1 Sri Manoj Kumar OD05AC-5886OD05AL-2745 Pahanga toBhubaneswarandback2RTOrasahitoCuttack,via-Chandabali,Pattamundaiand.backPuritoCuttackandback2RT 0..20.10.202911.06.2029
W/o- Sri Jana Ranjan Swain

Senapati At/Po-Haladibasanta,  Niali
S/o- Sri JatadhariSenapatiAVPo-Balisahi,Kapasi,PodanaCuttack-754004 Cuttack- 754004

Mr. Shad RashidC/o-Mr.Rashiuddin Khan
2 Mr. Sabuddin Khan

S/o- Mr. Malikuddin Khan AVPo- Gahar Nagar,
AVPo- Baujanaga,Nalipur,BalichandrapurJa.ur-754205 Charinangal, BalichadrapurJa.ur-754292

Sri Sisir Kumar MishraS/o-NarayanMishra
3 Sri Prakash Chandra OD13W-9077

Tripathy At/Po- Kumbharpada,
S/o- Sri Arjun Tripathy Badasahi
At/Po-Banuasahi,Uttaradwar,MarkandeswarSahipri752001 Puri-752002              Kh   mari

4
u-SriJanardana PandaS/o-SriKhetraMohan

ODO8L-7155 BhawanipatnatoKhariarRoadandback 17.06.202828072029 SripramodKumar      aS/o-SriBhagirathiKhamariAVPo-HotelBhagirathi,Jail

Panda Road, Bhawanipatna Sadar
AVPo- Mahabirpada,BhawanipatnaKalahandi- Kalahandi-766001SriBiswaranjanDash

5 Sri Nitya Prasad OD34T-1414 Purl to Cuttack&PuritoBhubaneswarandback

12 2028

S/o- Sri Surendra Dash
Pattnayak AVPo- Redcross Road, Puri
S/a- Sri Hara Narayan Station Road
PattnayakAt/Po-lnfront of HotelParadise,DandimalSahi,GrandRoadPuri-752001 Puri-752002SmtNirupama Barik

6 Sri Manoranjan Mishra ODO9E-5737 Baripada toRourkela,via-Jashipurandback 29..08 2028
D/o- Sri Karunakar Barik

C/o- Harihar MishraAt/Po-Kuladera,ManduaKeonjhar-758014 AVPo- Sanklhapata,BaripadaTownMaurbhan.-757001SmtRebatiSahu

7 Smt. Snehalata Panda OD01BD-853 Dhamara toBalasore,viaJamjhaciianback 02..
W/o-Sri Prakash Chandra

W/o- Sri Manoj Kumar Behera
PandaAVPo- Raipur Chak, SoroBalasore-756045 AVPo- Mangeswarpur,Mulising,SoroBalasore-756045

>



8 Sri Ratikanta Behera ODllB-7198 Betnoti to 18.11.2029 Smt.  Prabina Sahu

S/o- Sri Akhya Kumar Baripada, via- D/o-Sri Guhiram Sahu

Behera Balasore & AVPo-Betnoti, Sukhalhar,

At/Po-  Betnoti  Bhogabati Baripada to Samil MahuliaIMayurbhanj-757025
Bala`sore andback Mayurbhanj-757025

gr Smt  Gitanjali Mohanty OR04L-1125 Kayangola to 17.10.2027 Smt. Susmita Choudhury

D/o- Sri Radha Gobinda Bhubaneswar, W/o- Sri Deepak Kumar

Pattnayak via-Jajpur choudhury

AVPo- Habilibazar TOwn, AVPo- Kaira, Badachanda

Jajpur-755001 Chandikhole,Cuttackandback Jajpur-754296

lNTER€TATE
10 Sri Gajendra NayakS/o-SriKrushnaChandra OR01R4557 Aradl to 21.09.2027 Sri Ripudaman Das

Kolkata, via- S/o- Sri Bimalendu Kumar

NayakAVPo-Nuasahi, Balia,Sahadevkhunta81e-756056 Laxmannath Das
and back AVPo-Hidigan, ChandipurT'asore-756o25
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